
ALL DAY MENU SERVED FROM 11AM – LATE

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan
Please be advised we use most, if not all allergens, in our kitchen and cannot guarantee any dish as allergen free.  

Please speak to your server for further information. All tips go directly to the team serving you today.  
VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST
Toasted sandwiches on malted wheat bloomer

BAR NIBBLES

FEVER-TREE CURED OLIVES (v) (ve)
In house marinated olive mix

HONEY & CHILLI NUTS (v) (ve)
Fire roasted peanuts & cashews,
chilli & honey

TRUFFLE NUTS (v) (ve)
Almonds, cashews, macadamias  
& pecans with white truffle oil

TRUFFLE CRISPS
Potato crisps with English truffle 
seasoning

VEGETABLE CRISPS
Salted, mixed root vegetable crisps

FIRE ROASTED ALMONDS (v) (ve)
Best in class smoked almonds

5.25

4.50

5.25

3.50

3.75

4.95

4.65LEMON VERBENA OLIVES (v) (ve)
Mixed olives, preserved lemon  
& verbena

8.95

8.50

8.00

11.50

11.50

BLT
The classic bacon, lettuce, tomato 
and mayonnaise 

HUMMUS TOASTIE (v) (ve)
Tomato & red pepper hummus with 
harissa & vegan feta cheese

SALMON BAGEL
Scottish smoked salmon on  
a seeded bagel with lemon,  
crème fraîche and cucumber

CHICKEN & BACON BAGEL
Roast chicken & bacon, served with 
rocket and sun-dried tomato mayo, 
on a seeded bagel

HAM & CHEESE
Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar 
with a hint of mustard

BAKED CAMEMBERT (v)
Served with chilli jam, rosemary and flatbread

HAGGIS BON BONS
Our signature haggis bon bons with Bloody Mary ketchup

11.25

8.95

BAR BITES

HUMMUS PLATE (v)
A selection of basil pesto and harissa topped hummus, served with flatbread 
alongside our Fever-Tree cured olives

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chicken and bacon caesar salad, with mixed leaves and herbed croutons

GARLIC & ROSEMARY FLATBREAD (v)
Toasted flatbread served with garlic, rosemary & smoked salt

12.25

14.50

5.95

CHARCUTERIE
Prosciutto Crudo, Salami Milano & 
Coppa with balsamic onions, pickles 
and a side selection of breads

CHEESE BOARD
Selection of Scottish cheeses, 
served with onion chutney,  
chilli jam and oat cakes

SCOTTISH SMOKED 
SALMON FLIGHT
Campbells & Co smoked salmon, 
Hendrick’s Gin cured smoked  
salmon, whisky cured smoked 
salmon, lemon crème fraîche, pickles 
with a side selection of breads

22.75

18.95

24.95

PLATTERS
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA (v) 
Basil pesto, slow roasted 
tomatoes & rocket

CHICKEN
Roast chicken, tomato and 
mozzarella

SMOKED SALMON
Lemon crème fraîche, pickles 
& rocket 

BRIE & BACON
Brie & bacon with smokey  
chilli jam, rocket & rosemary

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Chocolate brownie, served with 
fresh raspberries

13.25

13.75

14.95

14.25

6.50

FLATBREADS

DESSERT



TOASTED SANDWICHES 

11.50

11.75

8.50

13.75

5.95

6.95

BREAKFAST

SALMON BAGEL 
Scottish smoked salmon on  
a seeded bagel with lemon crème 
fraîche and cucumber

EGGS BENEDICT
Ayrshire ham, muffin, poached  
eggs & hollandaise sauce

BACON SANDWICH
On toasted bloomer with tomato 
ketchup or brown sauce

EGGS ROYALE
Campbells & Co smoked 
salmon, muffin, poached eggs 
& hollandaise sauce

BUTTERMILK SCONE (v) 
Cornish clotted cream and 
Tiptree jam

YOGURT, BERRY COMPOTE 
& GRANOLA (v) 
Katy Rodgers artisan dairy 
yogurt, berry compote & 
luxury granola

BREAKFAST MENU SERVED UNTIL 11AM

TEA
English Breakfast Tea
Flavoured Tea

SWEET TREAT
Chocolate Brownie

JUICES
Selection of fresh juices
Choose from fresh orange, cranberry, 
cloudy apple and tomato

COFFEE, TEA & JUICES

3.55

+35p

Takeaway available for hot drinks

COFFEE

Long black
Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Mocha
Macchiato
Hot chocolate

Soya / oat / almond milk

3.55
2.85
3.55
3.70
3.70
3.65
3.95
3.70
3.90

3.25
3.25

3.25

11.25

+2.95

FRENCH TOAST (v) 
French toast served with Katy 
Rodgers crème fraîche & honey
+ Streaky bacon 

11.25

+4.00
+2.95
+2.25

AVOCADO ON TOAST (v) (ve)
With chilli flakes
+ Smoked salmon
+ Streaky bacon
+ Poached egg (v)

3.50

+1.25

BREAKFAST PASTRIES (v) 
See our counter for today’s 
breakfast pastries:
Croissant, Pain au Chocolat
+ Butter and Tiptree jam

11.75

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

VIRGIN MARY
Tomato juice with our house  
blend of spices

BLOODY MARY
Tito’s Vodka with tomato juice 
& our house blend of spices

12.50

6.95

TRY  O U R  F RESH

11.95

11.25

FEVER-TREE MIMOSA
Ketel One Vodka or Tanqueray Gin, 
orange juice & Fever-Tree White Grape 
& Apricot Soda
Garnished with orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka or Makers Mark 
Bourbon, kenyan coffee and vanilla

8.50

8.00

8.50

HUMMUS TOASTIE (v) (ve)
Tomato & red pepper hummus with 
harissa & vegan feta cheese

SAUSAGE SANDWICH
On toasted bloomer with tomato 
ketchup or brown sauce

HAM & CHEESE
Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar 
with a hint of mustard

WHITE GRAPE &  
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
St. Germain & Fever-Tree 
White Grape & Apricot Soda
Garnished with grapes & mint

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan
Please be advised we use most, if not all allergens, in our kitchen and cannot guarantee any dish as allergen free.  

Please speak to your server for further information. All tips go directly to the team serving you today.  
VAT is charged at the applicable rate.


