# ALL DAY MENU SERVED FROM 11AM - LATE

### **PLATTERS**

<b>CHARCUTERIE</b> Prosciutto Crudo, Salami Milano & Coppa with balsamic onions, pickles and a side selection of breads	22.75
<b>CHEESE BOARD</b> Selection of Scottish cheeses, served with onion chutney, chilli jam and oat cakes	18.95
SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON FLIGHT	24.95

Campbells & Co smoked salmon, Hendrick's Gin cured smoked salmon, whisky cured smoked salmon, lemon crème fraîche, pickles with a side selection of breads

## **FLATBREADS**

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA (v) Basil pesto, slow roasted tomatoes & rocket	13.25
<b>CHICKEN</b> Roast chicken, tomato and mozzarella	13.75
<b>SMOKED SALMON</b> Lemon crème fraîche, pickles & rocket	14.95
BRIE පී BACON Brie & bacon with smokey chilli jam, rocket & rosemary	14.25

### **BAR BITES**

<b>BAKED CAMEMBERT</b> (v) Served with chilli jam, rosemary and flatbread	11.25
HAGGIS BON BONS Our signature haggis bon bons with Bloody Mary ketchup	8.95
HUMMUS PLATE (v) A selection of basil pesto and harissa topped hummus, served with flatbread alongside our Fever-Tree cured olives	12.25
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Chicken and bacon caesar salad, with mixed leaves and herbed croutons	14.50
GARLIC & ROSEMARY FLATBREAD (v) Toasted flatbread served with garlic, rosemary & smoked salt	5.95

# **BAR NIBBLES**

		Toasted sandwiches o
FEVER-TREE CURED OLIVES (v) (ve)	5.25	BLT
In house marinated olive mix		The classic bacon
LEMON VERBENA OLIVES (v) (ve)	4.65	and mayonnaise
Mixed olives, preserved lemon		HAM & CHEESE
& verbena		Ayrshire ham & ag
HONEY & CHILLI NUTS (v) (ve)	4.50	with a hint of mu
Fire roasted peanuts & cashews,		HUMMUS TOAS
chilli & honey		Tomato & red per
		harissa & vegan fe
TRUFFLE NUTS (v) (ve)	5.25	

Almonds, cashews, macadamias & pecans with white truffle oil	5.25
<b>TRUFFLE CRISPS</b> Potato crisps with English truffle seasoning	3.50
<b>VEGETABLE CRISPS</b> Salted, mixed root vegetable crisps	3.75

FIRE ROASTED ALMONDS (v) (ve) 4.95 Best in class smoked almonds

#### **ALL-DAY BREAKFAST** on maltad wheat bloomar

pasted sandwiches on malted wheat bloomer		
<b>BLT</b> The classic bacon, lettuc and mayonnaise	<b>8.95</b> re, tomato	
<b>HAM  ී CHEESE</b> Ayrshire ham & aged che with a hint of mustard	<b>8.50</b> eddar	
HUMMUS TOASTIE (v) ( Tomato & red pepper hu harissa & vegan feta che	mmus with	
SALMON BAGEL Scottish smoked salmon a seeded bagel with lem crème fraîche and cucur	on,	
CHICKEN & BACON BA Roast chicken & bacon, s rocket and sun-dried tor on a seeded bagel	served with	
DESSERT		

### CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Chocolate brownie, served with fresh raspberries

6.50

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan

Please be advised we use most, if not all allergens, in our kitchen and cannot guarantee any dish as allergen free. Please speak to your server for further information. All tips go directly to the team serving you today. VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

# BREAKFAST MENU SERVED UNTIL 11AM

# COFFEE, TEA & JUICES

Takeaway available for hot drinks

COFFEE	EST 2013 MACHINA	
Long black	COPPEE RORATERS	3.55
Espresso		2.85
Double espresso		3.55
Cappuccino		3.70
Latte		3.70
Flat white		3.65
Mocha		3.95
Macchiato		3.70
Hot chocolate		3.90
Soya / oat / almono	d milk	+35p
English Breakfast Te	2	3.25
Flavoured Tea	a	3.25
		0.20
SWEET TREAT		
Chocolate Brownie		3.25
<b>JUICES</b> Selection of fresh ju Choose from fresh o cloudy apple and to	range, cranberry,	3.55

## **BREAKFAST COCKTAILS**

WHITE GRAPE &	11.75
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	
St. Germain & Fever-Tree	
White Grape & Apricot Soda	
Garnished with grapes & mint	
FEVER-TREE MIMOSA	11.95
Ketel One Vodka or Tanqueray Gin,	
orange juice & Fever-Tree White Grap	е
& Apricot Soda	
Garnished with orange	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	11.25

Smirnoff Vodka or Makers Mark Bourbon, kenyan coffee and vanilla



## BREAKFAST

<b>BREAKFAST PASTRIES</b> (v) See our counter for today's breakfast pastries: Croissant, Pain au Chocolat	3.50
+ Butter and Tiptree jam	+1.25
YOGURT, BERRY COMPOTE 양 GRANOLA (v) Katy Rodgers artisan dairy yogurt, berry compote & luxury granola	6.95
<b>BUTTERMILK SCONE</b> (v) Cornish clotted cream and Tiptree jam	5.95
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> Ayrshire ham, muffin, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	11.75
<b>EGGS ROYALE</b> Campbells & Co smoked salmon, muffin, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	13.75
<b>SALMON BAGEL</b> Scottish smoked salmon on a seeded bagel with lemon crème fraîche and cucumber	11.50
<b>FRENCH TOAST</b> (v) French toast served with Katy Rodgers crème fraîche & honey	11.25
+ Streaky bacon	+2.95
AVOCADO ON TOAST (v) (ve)	11.25
With chilli flakes + Smoked salmon	+4.00

· Shloked satinon	+4.00
+ Streaky bacon	+2.95
+ Poached egg (v)	+2.25

## **TOASTED SANDWICHES**

<b>BACON SANDWICH</b> On toasted bloomer with tomato ketchup or brown sauce	8.50
HAM	8.50
HUMMUS TOASTIE (v) (ve) Tomato & red pepper hummus with harissa & vegan feta cheese	8.00
SAUSAGE SANDWICH On toasted bloomer with tomato ketchup or brown sauce	8.50

#### (v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan

Please be advised we use most, if not all all regens, in our kitchen and cannot guarantee any dish as allergen free. Please speak to your server for further information. All tips go directly to the team serving you today. VAT is charged at the applicable rate.